
Last First Title Club City Email
Adams Trey Account Executive Professional Turf Products Euless adamst@proturf.com
Allen Shannon Assistant Superintendent Lubbock Country Club Lubbock shannonallen90@hotmail.com
Arnett Scott VP of Operations Perm-O-Green Wichita Falls sarnett@permogreen.com
Atchison Tony Territory Sales Manager The Andersons Inc Frisco tony_atchison@andersonsinc.com
Baker Jeff General Manager Lake Tanglewood Amarillo gm@laketanglewood.org
Banner Bob Sales Pro Chem Sales Amarillo bob@prochemsales.com
Barnhill Jacob Spray Tech Green Tree Country Club Midland jacobbarnhill@sbcglobal.net
Birrer Dave Assistant Superintendent Midland Country Club Midland dave.birrer@gmail.com
Bogart Dennis Sales WinField United Wichita Falls drbogart@landolakes.com
Bonner Jason Landscape & Irrigation Fasken Oil and Ranch Ltd Midland jasonb@forl.com
Bowlin Stovy Owner Bowlin Consulting Cedar Creek stovy@bowlinconsulting.com
Brackett Brian President Brackett Enterprises Inc. Lubbock dbbrackett@yahoo.com
Braden Jimmy Superintendent Abilene Country Club Abilene braden65@suddenlink.net
Brooks Gary Sales Representative Bayer Environmental Science Weatherford gary.brooks@bayer.com
Brown Fore Superintendent Midland Country Club Midland fbrown@midlandcc.com
Bruner Chris Superintendent Champions Course at Weeks Park Wichita Falls c_bruner1134@yahoo.com
Bryant Bob President Bryant Taylor Gordon Golf Leander bob.bryant@waterlinks.net
Byrd David Retired Midland byrd.d@att.net
Cameron Ray Superintendent Pampa Country Club Pampa cameronray1967@gmail.com
Campbell Jason Sports Field Supervisor City of San Angelo San Angelo jason.campbell@cosatx.us
Campbell Robert Superintendent Abilene Country Club Abilene robert.campbell@abilenecountryclub.com
Carrasco Robert Assistant Superintendent Midland Country Club Midland rasco929@gmail.com
Carter Tom Superintendent Pheasant Trails Golf Course Dumas tcarter@dumastx.gov
Castner Kirk Territory Manager EarthWorks Natural Organic ProductsDallas kirk@soilfirst.com
Chavez Robert Grounds Manager Sodexo Lubbock robert.chavez@sodexo.com
Cheyne Justin Director of Maintenance Andrews County Parks/Golf Andrews jcheyne@co.andrews.tx.us
Cotton Hunter Assistant Superintendent Green Tree Country Club Midland assistsuper@greentreecc.com
Courson Patrick Assistant Superintendent Abilene Country Club Abilene longhorngolf247@gmail.com
Creighton Mark Sales Ewing Irrigaton Lake Kiowa mcreighton@ewingirrigation.com
Crockett Bob Foreman Amarillo College Amarillo turf_man54@yahoo.com
Daniel Brian Western Territory Manager Aqua-Aid Solutions Lubbock brian@aquaaid.com



Daniel Dusty Territory Manager BWI Companies Dallas dustydaniel@bwicompanies.com
Davis Gary Territory Mgr NM/WT Club Car Bernalillo NM gdavis@irco.com
Deeds Clint Owner 4D Construction Amarillo clint@deedsconstruction.com
Dierschke Kenny Superintendent Yoakum County Golf Course Denver City ycgcmb@windstream.net
Dimas Sr. Victor Superintendent City of Lamesa Lamesa victord@ci.lamesa.tx.us
Douglas Chris Superintendent Hansford Golf Club/City of SpearmanSpearman cdouglas@cityofspearman.com
Edwards Jimmie Superintendent Lake Tanglewood Amarillo lsiot@suddenlink.net
Elliott Trevor Superintendent Mesquite Grove Golf Course Dyess AFB trevor.a.elliott@gmail.com
Elrod Mike Superintendent Ward County Golf Course Monahans btrash69@yahoo.com
Eppele Wes Sales Specialist BASF Corporation Allen wes.eppele@basf.com
Fergeson Ted Greens Keeper 3 UTPB Odessa tmfergeson@yahoo.com
Fletcher Darren Sales Gail's Flags & Golf Course AccessoriesFort Worth golfbyfletch@yahoo.com
Floyd Jason Superintendent Ross Rogers Golf Complex Amarillo jason.floyd@amarillo.gov
Formby Clint Sales SePRO Corporation Carmel IN clint.formby@sepro.com
Fossand Lynnette Mistress of Greens City of Perryton Booker knolynn@hotmail.com
Garrett Jim Regional Sales Rep PBI-Gordon Cedar Hill jgarrett@pbigordon.com
Gilmour Todd Owner Turfcare of Texas Frisco toddgolf1@yahoo.com
Gomez Chris Superintendent Stratford Country Club Stratford scclub@xit.net
Gonzales Gabriel Foreman Sodexo Lubbock gabriel.gonzales@sodexo
Gowdy Jeromy Sales Manager Watermaster Irrigation Supply Inc Lubbock jeromy@watermasterirrigation.com
Guthals Charlton Owner/President Guthals Nursery & Sprinkler Clovis NM charlton@plateautel.net
Hamilton Chad Owner Lone Star Flags & Golf Austin chad@lonestargolfflag.com
Hardesty Lane Sales Equipment Supply Co Lubbock layne@irrigationdistributors.com
Harris Sandra Inventory Control/Pricing MgrWatermaster Irrigation Supply Inc Lubbock sandra@watermasterirrigation.com
Haun John Superintendent Palo Duro Creek Golf Course Canyon jhaun@canyontx.com
Hazel Darren Superintendent Hillcrest Golf and Country Club Lubbock dhazel@hillcrestcc.com
Herridge Fuzz Sales Harrell's Gail pherridge@harrells.com
Herzer Nathan Assistant Superintendent Gaines County Golf Course Seagraves natgolf2001@yahoo.com
Hill Spencer Superintendent Lubbock Country Club Lubbock spencerhill210@gmail.com
Hobbs Jimmy Superintendent Andrews County Parks/Golf Andrews jhobbs@co.andrews.tx.us
Hobbs Vernon Mechanic Andrews County Parks/Golf Andrews bhobbs@co.andrews.tx.us



Hollon Jonathan Spray Tech SK Services Clyde hollon.jonathan@yahoo.com
Hotchkiss Jared Superintendent Wichita Falls Country Club Wichita Falls jared@wichitafallscc.com
Howard Bart Superintendent Tascosa Golf Club Amarillo bart@tascosagolfclub.com
Howell II Sam Vice President S.W. Howell Inc Odessa s.howell@swhowell.com
Hughes Paul Student Western Texas College Lamesa cph806@gmail.com
Hulsey Bryan Superintendent City of Perryton Perryton bhulsey@perryton.net
Hunt Jessie West Texas Acct Mgr Austin Turf and Tractor Merkel jessie.hunt@austinturf.com
Isaacs Ivan Student Western Texas College Snyder ivanisaacs@gci.net
Johansen Carl Owner Johansen Landscape & Nursery Big Spring terri.carl@gmail.com
Jones Dillan Assistant Superintendent Amarillo Country Club Amarillo dillanjones958@yahoo.com
Jones Matthew Student Western Texas College Snyder matthew.g.jones@student.wtc.edu
Kadlec Rick Contract Service Manager GLK Turf Solutions Royse City rick.kadlec@glkturfsolutions.com
Keeling Kolby Turf & LCO Marketing ManagerBWI Companies Hurst kolbykeeling@bwicompanies.com
Kerby Jason West Texas Sales Mgr Professional Turf Products Abilene kerbyj@proturf.com
Kerby Tyson Superintendent Hogan Park Golf Course Midland tkerby@midlandtexas.gov
Kieth Freddie Superintendent T-Bar Country Club Tahoka
Kinkade Tim Superintendent Comanche Trail Golf Complex Amarillo tim.kinkade@amarillo.gov
Kizer Jamie Sales Representative Trimax Mowing Systems Kingsland jamie.kizer@trimaxmowers.com
Klein Tim Territory Manager Syngenta Tioga tim.klein@syngenta.com
Knake Matthew Superintendent Andrews County Parks/Golf Andrews matthewknake@gmail.com
Koulovatos Chris Territory Manager Redexim Turf Products Burkburnett chrisk@redeximturfproducts.com
Landis Joe Sales Manager Affordable Turf & Specialty Tire Glendale AZ joe.landis@sstireaz.com
Larson Kyle Owner Larson Golf Services Concan klarson@larsongolfservices.com
Law Blake Superintendent Amarillo Country Club Amarillo blake.law@theamarillocountryclub.com
Lecroy Don Sales Metro Irrigation Supply/Horizon Ft. Worth donnie.lecroy@horizononline.com
Ledesma Rocky Outside Sales Watermaster Irrigation Supply Inc Lubbock rocky@watermasterirrigation.com
Little William Pesticide Tech City of Hobbs/Rockwind Community LinksHobbs NM wlittle@hobbsnm.org
Lopez Jose Spray Tech Sodexo Lubbock elopez79415@gmail.com
Lopez Josh Plumber/Electrician Andrews County Parks/Golf Andrews jlopez0773@yahoo.com
Martinez Manuel Pesticide Tech City of Hobbs/Rockwind Community LinksHobbs NM mmartinez@hobbsnm.org
McCaskill Chuck VP Sales & Marketing HydroGro Scottsdale AZ chuck@hydrogro.com



McMillan Steve Owner SK Services Clyde skmcmservices@gmail.com
McNeill Brad Owner McNeill Sport Turf Wolfforth mcsportturf@suddenlink.net
Melius Richard Grounds Superintendent UTPB Odessa ramelius3987@hotmail.com
Miller Raymond Territory Manager Corteva Agriscience Ft. Worth raymond.miller@corteva.com
Montgomery Hunter Assistant Superintendent QuickSand Golf Course San Angelo hmontgomery1012@gmail.com
Morris Jody Landscape Manager Turf Specialties Midland jmorris@turfspec.com
Murray Colby Assistant Groundskeeper Midland Rockhounds Midland dmurray@sportsfieldsolutions.com
Newkirk Jim Turf Sales Rep N. Texas Simplot Haslet jim.newkirk@simplot.com
Nichols Scott Superintendent Gaines County Golf Course Seminole golfsuper@outlook.com
Nickel Mark Mechanic Andrews County Parks/Golf Andrews markandrewnickel@gmail.com
Norris Kenneth Superintendent Hidden Hills Golf Course Pampa ken2861@yahoo.com
Ochs Keven Assistant Superintendent Hogan Park Golf Course Midland kochs@midlandtexas.gov
Orozco Samuel Superintendent Reeves County Golf Course Pecos sorozco@reevescounty.org
Pace Doyle Assistant Superintendent City of Amarillo/Ross Rogers Amarillo doyle.pace@amarillo.gov
Painter Mike Superintendent Lakeridge Country Club Lubbock mpainter@arcisgolf.com
Parrish Kirk Assistant Superintendent Yoakum County Golf Course Denver City kirk.parrish0@gmail.com
Pearce Cody Assistant Superintendent Lakeridge Country Club Lubbock cpearce@arcisgolf.com
Peckham Eric Head Groundskeeper Midland Rockhounds Midland epeckham@midlandrockhounds.org
Phillips Brandon Superintendent QuickSand Golf Course San Angelo brandenjames88@gmail.com
Pinkerton Geoff Superintendent Western Texas College Snyder geoff995@gmail.com
Potter Russell President Turf Specialties Midland rpotter@turfspec.com
Potter Rusty General Manager Turf Specialties Midland rpotterj@turfspec.com
Rich Tyler Manager Pro Chem Sales Amarillo tyler@prochemsales.com
Riggins Eddy Branch Manager Equipment Supply Co Dumas eddy@irrigationdistributors.com
Roberts Clay Superintendent 12 Shores Golf Course Tucumcari NM croberts@jcresorts.com
Rodgers Larry Principal Larry Rodgers Design Denton lrodgers@lrdg2.com
Ross Zach Superintendent Abilene Country Club Abilene zach.ross@abilenecountryclub.net
Scott Chad 2nd Assistant Amarillo Country Club Amarillo chad691572@yahoo.com
Smith Greg Owner/Operator Greensmith Blanco greensmith007@msn.com
Smith Kyler District Sales Manager WinSupply and Irrigation Lubbock ksmith@winirrigation.com
Smith Lance TLM Instructor Western Texas College Snyder lsmith@wtc.edu



Sneed Ricky Spray Tech Johansen Landscape & Nursery Big Spring rickysneed88@gmail.com
Spray Chris Owner Spray Colorscaping & Maint. Lubbock cdspray@suddenlink.net
Stephens Mike President/General Mgr Equipment Supply Co Lubbock mike@irrigationdistributors.com
Stewart Howard Superintendent/Pro Shop ManagerCamanche Trail Golf Course Big Spring hvstewart@gmail.com
Stow James Asst.GM of Golf Operations Ross Rogers & Camanche Trail Golf ComplexesAmarillo james.stow@amarillo.gov
Sullivan Nathan Superintendent John Pittman Golf Course Hereford nathns@yahoo.com
Thatcher Chase Superintendent Ratliff Ranch Golf Links Odessa cthatcher@odessa-tx.gov
Thrasher Chip Sales Consultant Pro Chem Sales Lubbock chip@prochemsales.com
Thummel Chad Superintendent Meadowbrook Golf Course Lubbock cthummel@arcisgolf.com
Todd Terry Superintendent Green Tree Country Club Midland ttodd@greentreecc.com
Torres Christian Assistant Superintendent Meadowbrook Golf Course Lubbock ctorres@arcisgolf.com
Turner Brayten Student Western Texas College Snyder turnerbrayten@yahoo.com
Vardeman Kelly Assistant Superintendent John Pittman Golf Course Hereford kvardeman1@yahoo.com
Vega Robert Irrigator Sodexo Lubbock robertvega02@gmail.com
Versteeg Colton Assistant Superintendent Comanche Trail Golf Complex Big Spring coltonversteeg@gmail.com
Waldschmidt Ken Assistant Superintendent City of Perryton Perryton ken.waldo@hotmail.com
Wallace Tracy President Wallace Sprinkler Inc Lubbock twallace32@att.net
Weaver Jay Owner North Texas Custom Spraying Lake Kiowa jay.weaver5888@yahoo.com
Weaver Randy Owner Weaver Green LLC Snyder randy.weaver@sbcglobal.net
Weber Tim Mid-South Regional Sales Nufarm Markham tim.weber@nufarm.com
Wheeler Jason Mechanic/Assistant Abilene Country Club Abilene jbwheeler1977@gmail.com
White Chris Project Manager Landscapes Unlimited Sperry OK cwhite@landscapesunlimited.com
White Max Engineer Tech Parkhill, Smith & Cooper Inc Lubbock mwhite@team-psc.com
White Ramzi Area Business Manager SiteOne Landscape Supply Lubbock rwhite@siteone.com
Wiggins Syd Superintendent Scurry County Golf Course Snyder sydwigg88@gmail.com
Wilson Joe Assistant Superintendent Palo Duro Creek Golf Course Canyon joeawilson@yahoo.com
Wilson Robert Territory Manager Aquatrols Plano rwilson@aquatrols.com
Wuensche Craig Outside Sales Watermaster Irrigation Supply Inc Lubbock craig@watermasterirrigation.com
Wylie Jake Mid South Area Manager Quali-Pro/Control Solutions Inc Paradise jwylie@controlsolutionsinc.com
Young Joey Assistant Professor Texas Tech University Lubbock joey.young@ttu.edu



HONORARY MEMBERS:
Brown Tom
Buckland Don
Byrd David
Deeds Clint
Deeds Gene
Deeds Pam
Kattes David
Kincaid Dude
Martinez Ted
Otto Larry
Reed Jack
Sanders Harold
Scaff Jill
Sparks Ben
Watson Don
Witt Tommy


